

Amendment No. 669

Senate Amendment to Assembly Bill No. 474 First Reprint	(BDR 3-1374)
Proposed by: Committee on Judiciary	
Amendment Box:	
Resolves Conflicts with: N/A	
Amends: Summary: No Title: No Preamble: No Joint Sponsorship: No Digest: No	

ASSEMBLY ACTION	Initial and Date	SENATE ACTION	Initial and Date
Adopted <input type="checkbox"/> Lost <input type="checkbox"/>	_____	Adopted <input type="checkbox"/> Lost <input type="checkbox"/>	_____
Concurred In <input type="checkbox"/> Not <input type="checkbox"/>	_____	Concurred In <input type="checkbox"/> Not <input type="checkbox"/>	_____
Receded <input type="checkbox"/> Not <input type="checkbox"/>	_____	Receded <input type="checkbox"/> Not <input type="checkbox"/>	_____

Amend sec. 2, page 3, by deleting line 19 and inserting:

“sports official based on the performance of his duties at a”.

Amend sec. 2, page 3, lines 31 and 32, by deleting:

“immediately prior to, during or immediately after” and inserting:

“based on the performance of his duties at”.

Amend sec. 3, page 5, lines 3 and 4, by deleting:

“immediately prior to, during or immediately after” and inserting:

“based on the performance of his duties at”.

Amend sec. 3, page 5, lines 17 and 18, by deleting:

“immediately prior to, during or after” and inserting:

“based on the performance of his duties at”.

KEL/BAW

Date: 5/2/2005

A.B. No. 474—Makes various changes concerning certain sporting events.

